

775 Montague Expressway Milpitas, CA 95035 Tel: 408-526-1188 Fax: 408-526-1088 Email: TCB@siemic.com

Project and Product Certification Representative **Authorization Letter**

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)	Revision History] , , , ,
	From	То	Approved Date
Initial Release (obsolete)	1.0	1.0	Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete)	1.0	2.0	Sept-25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete)	2.0	3.0	Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (current)	3.0	4.0	May-23-2014

Lightcomm Technology Co., Ltd.

2014-08-15

To: SIEMIC, INC. 775 Montague Expressway, Milpitas, CA 95035 **USA**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

FCC ID: XMF- MID713

We, ____Lightcomm Technology Co., Ltd. ____hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):

(MID, MID713-L, MID721-L, DL701Q, DL701Q(B))

Sincerely,

Client's signature

Jason Zong

Contact information / address

RM 1708-10, 17/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, **HONG KONG**

Lightcomm Technology Co., Ltd.

2014-08-15 To: SIEMIC, Inc. 775 Montague Expressway, Milpitas, CA 95035 **USA** Dear Sir/Madam, Re: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter FCC ID: XMF- MID713 We, _____ Lightcomm Technology Co., Ltd. ____hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s): (MID, MID713-L, MID721-L, DL701Q, DL701Q(B)) We affirm that between SIEMIC, Inc. and _____ Lightcomm Technology Co., Ltd.____, any difference in understanding, including test plan, measurement methods, applicable standards and relevant procedures and processes have been resolved prior to commencement of testing activities. Sincerely,

Contact information / address

Client's signature

Jason Zong

RM 1708-10, 17/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG